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Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

848 responses

44%

67%

56%

80%
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40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

44%

848 responses

How did people respond?

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 14% [JJj 114 Almost always 10% [} 87

Quite easily 32%
Somewhat easily 29%
Slightly easily 17%
Not easily atall 8%

273
248
41

B es

Favorable: 46%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how

relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13%
Quite relaxed 33%
Somewhat relaxed 28%
Slightly relaxed 15%
Not relaxed at all 10%

| K

281
239
123

Bss

Favorable: 47%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get

yourself to relax?

Almost always 14%
Frequently 28%
Sometimes 32%

Once in awhile 17%

Almost never 8%

B 22

237
273
146

|

Favorable: 43%

Frequently 23%
Sometimes 33%
Once in a while 22%

Almost never 12%

193
275
187

B 00

Favorable: 33%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions

when you need to?

Almost always 24%
Frequently 33%
Sometimes 26%

Once in a while  11%

Almost never 6%

276
221
89

| 3]

Favorable: 57%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you

able to remain?

Extremely calm 8%
Quite calm  31%
Somewhat calm 35%
Slightly calm 19%

Not calm atall 8%

B ss

257
291
159

Page 3 of 8 | This report was created on Thursday, August 25, 2022

Favorable: 39%
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Self-Management
Your average

67%

848 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come
to class prepared?

Aimost all the time 50% || | I +°

Frequently 32% 269
Sometimes 14% 121
Once in a while 3% 23

Almost never 1% 9

Favorable: 82%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until
the last minute?

Almost all the time  14% [} 116

Frequently 29% 242
Sometimes 37% 309
Once in a while 14% 17

Almost never 7% l57

Favorable: 43%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay
attention and resist distractions?

Almost all the time  10%  [JJ] 86

Frequently 34% 284
Sometimes 39% 328
Once in a while 13% 13

Almost never 4% I34

Favorable: 44%
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Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you
follow directions in class?

Aimost all the time  41% [ I 346

Frequently 42% 356
Sometimes 14% 18
Once in a while 2% 16

Almost never 0% 4

Favorable: 84%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to adults?

Aimost all the time 57% || | I 475

Frequently 32% 272
Sometimes 8% 70
Once in a while 2% 18

Almost never 1% 6

Favorable: 89%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were
working independently, how often did you stay
focused?

Almost all the time 26% [l 216

Frequently 38% 319
Sometimes 25% 209
Once in a while 9% 74

Almost never 3% |26

Favorable: 63%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you

remain calm, even when someone was bothering you allow others to speak without interruption?

or saying bad things?
Almost all the time 30%

Aimost all the time  18% [ 148

. o

Frequently 43% 365
Frequently 27% 23 Sometimes 19% 157
Sometimes  27% 226 Once in a while 5% 39
Once in a while 15% 129 Almost never 3% I 2
Aimost never 13% [l 109
Favorable: 74%
Favorable: 45%
Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
polite to other students? keep your temper in check?
Aimost all the time 34% [ 290 Aimost all the time 34% [ 2o
Frequently 45% 378 Frequently 31% 264
Sometimes 15% 128 Sometimes  21% 179
Oncein a while 4% 32 Once in awhile 8% 7
Almost never 2% I 15 Almost never 5% I 41

Favorable: 79%
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Favorable: 66%
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Social Awareness

Your average

56%

848 responses

How did people respond?

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?
Extremely carefully 12% . 105
Quite carefully 51% 428
Somewhat carefully 28% 237
Slightly carefully 5% 43
Not carefully at all 4% I 30

Favorable: 63%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely 16% - 132
well
Got along pretty well 51% 429
Got along somewhat 22% 183
Got along a little bit 9% 78

Did not get along at 3% I 23
all

Favorable: 66%
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Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous 22% - 188
amount
Cared quite a bit 41% 348
Cared somewhat 22% 183
Cared a little bit 8% Al
Did not care atall 6% I 54

Favorable: 64%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time  17% [ 140

Frequently 33% 277
Sometimes 31% 261
Once in a while 12% 99

Almost never 8% l65

Favorable: 50%
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Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 9%
Quite clearly 23%
Somewhat clearly 30%
Slightly clearly 23%
Not at all clearly 15%

| R

195
253
194

B 27

Favorable: 32%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting

others down?

A tremendous amount  17%
Quite a bit 36%

Somewhat 25%

A little bit 13%

Not atall 9%

| R

299
213
108

| RE

Favorable: 52%

4
4
PANORAMA

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 10%
Quite respectful 52%
Somewhat respectful 28%
Slightly respectful 7%
Not at all respectful 4%

435
236

Favorable: 62%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an

argument?

A tremendous amount 15%
Quite a bit 40%

Somewhat 28%

A little bit 12%

Not atall 6%

B 2

336
233
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Favorable: 55%
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

80%

848 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 727 | o>
No 27% [ 228

Favorable: 73%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

ves sa% [N 707
No 16% [l 135

Favorable: 84%

Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can be completely yourself
around?

ves 877 [N 736

No 13% ] 108

Favorable: 87%

Page 8 of 8 | This report was created on Thursday, August 25, 2022

Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

ves oo N 75

No 10% [} 80

Favorable: 90%

Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can be completely yourself around?

ves ot | NN S
No 39% [ 332

Favorable: 61%

Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
completely yourself around?

ves 87 [N 734

No 13% [} 107

Favorable: 87%
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